57
40
97
EVOLINE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:

2277
569
253
142
91
63
0.31
0.62
0.92
1.23
1.54
1.85
D(m)
8W Ra92 3000K 35°
W system          lm system             optics                         code
6W                            305                     14°            ETL0306W-30N14-B
6W                            296                     25°            ETL0306W-30N25-B
6W                            375                     35°            ETL0306W-30N35-B
W system          lm system             optics                         code
8W                            377                     14°            ETL0308W-30N14-B
8W                            372                     25°            ETL0308W-30N25-B
8W                            491                     35°            ETL0308W-30N35-B
DuraGreen project:
Guangzhou Private Club
EVOLINE
The charm of this line resides in its delicate elegance and unobtrusive nature.